## **Austin's Colony**

## Homeowners Association Members Meeting

## R.S.V.P

Date Signed	Email Address (required)*
Owner's Signature	Property Address
	er <u>eleven (11) months</u> from the date of this execution.
This Provy and the authority represented herein n	nay be revoked at any time by me, the undersigned,
Homeowners Association held on <b>September 11</b> th	, 2023 at 6:00 PM.
management, but will not be used for voting privi	leges for the Members Meeting of Austin's Colony
Inc., acknowledge that this proxy is to be used for	r <u>quorum purposes only</u> . The proxy will be held by
(property a	address) in <u>Austin's Colony</u> Homeowners Association,
I,(ow	vner name), a member/owner of
<u>P</u>	PROXY
I <u>WILL NOT</u> be attending the HOA Members N	Meeting on September 11 <sup>th</sup> , 2023 at 6:00 PM.
I <u>WILL</u> be attending the HOA Members Meeti	ng via Zoom on September 11 <sup>th</sup> ,2023 at 6:00 PM.
I <u>WILL</u> be attending the HOA Members Meeti	ng on September 11 <sup>th</sup> , 2023 at 6:00 PM.

## **THIS R.S.V.P MAY BE RETURNED TO:**

By Mail: Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Caliber Realty
c/o HOA Management
700 University Dr E Suite 108
College Station, TX 77840

By E-Mail: hoa@bhhscaliber.com